WTRC

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN

Age Group Results-2M - UPDATED
February 13, 2016

Results By WTRC

Male Overall

Place Name

Overall Total Time

1 Jake Brownfield
1 11:07.0

Male 7 to 9

Place Name

Overall Total Time

1 Jaden Johnson
25 16:28.3

2 Evan Fortner

38 17:58.9

3 Donovan Martinez
68 21:00.5

Male 10 to 12

Place Name

Overall Total Time

1 Colby Sandoval
3 12:29.1

2 Lathen Myers

11 14:14.7

3 Adan Flores

21 16:09.6

4 Sebastian Keehn
30 16:55.5

5 Ricardo Flores III
104 26:05.9

Male 13 to 15

Place Name

Overall Total Time

1 Jalen Sandoval
8 13:50.2

2 Skyhlar Myers
10 14:05.9

3 Daryl Castillo
20 16:03.7

4 Christopher Keehn
45 18:37.9

5 Spencer Ward

53 19:14.7

Male 16 to 19

City

Wolfforth

City
Lubbock
Lorenzo

Lubbock

City

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

Lubbock

City
Lubbock
Lubbock
Earth TX
Lubbock

Lubbock

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

Age

18

Age

Age
12
10
11
12

12

Age
15
13
13
15

13



Place

Overall Total
1

2 11:
2

4 12:
3

5 13:
4

6 13:
5

7 13:
6

71 21:
Male 20 to 24
Place

Overall Total
1

40 18:
2

91 24 :
3

96 24 :
Male 25 to 29
Place

Overall Total
1

93 24 :
2

97 24 :
3

105 26:
Male 30 to 34
Place

Overall Total
1

54 19:
Male 35 to 39
Place

Overall Total
1

23 16:
2

29 16:
3

39 18:
4

42 18:

Time

56.8

45.2

01.5

31.9

45.0

18.0

Time

07.1

55.6

57.9

Time

57.3

58.4

38.9

Time

15.4

Time

20.5

54.1

05.4

26.2

Name

Alexander Chamales

Uriah Rodriquez
Jayton Burnett
Justin Vigil

Gabriel Walton

Abraham Montalvo

Name
Nathan Morrow
Matt Stroble

Brad McClintic

Name
Andrew Knake
Benjamin Miller

M. Lydell Naulls

Name

Alfred Moreno

Name

Ray Castillo
Tyler Trammel
Gulrez Khan

Bryan Phillips

City

Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Dimmitt TX

Plainview

City
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

City
Lubbock TX
Luboock TX

Lubbock TX

City

Lubbock TX

City

Earth TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Abernathy

Age
17
Tl6
16
T17
17

17

Age
22
24

22

Age
28
27

28

Age

34

Age
39
36

35

TX 36



46

75

Male 40
Place
Overall
17

19

86

Male 45
Place
Overall
14

16

Male 50
Place
Overall
13

15

18

50

Male 55
Place
Overall
31

49

Male 60
Place
Overall
28

84

Male 65

18:

21:

to 44

Total

15:

15:

22

to 49

Total

15:

15:

to 54

Total

15:

15:

15:

19:

to 59

Total

16:

19:

to 64

Total

16:

22

to 69

42.8

50.1

Time

34.4

42.8

43.5

Time

15.2

33.6

Time

04.5

21.6

39.1

06.2

Time

55.8

04.0

Time

47.4

41.2

William Keehn

Robert Martinez

Name
Ricardo Flores
Mark Porter

Sam Cross

Name
Adam Flores

Juan Herrera

Name

Rudy Ramirez
Roy Bassett
Juan Velasquez

Arturo Reyes

Name
Randy Mulsow

Bill Gelber

Name
Fred Weber

Randy Dulin

Jr

Lubbock

Lubbock

City
Lubbock
Lubbock

Lubbock

City
Lubbock

Sundown

City

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

Wolfforth

City
Lubbock

Lubbock

City
Lubbock

Lubbock

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

37

38

Age
40
43

41

Age
49

46

Age
51
53
50

54

Age
59

56

Age
64

64



Place

Overall Total
1

24 16:
2

56 19:
3

6l 20:
Male 70 to 74
Place

Overall Total
1

103 26:
2

108 27:
Male 75 and Over
Place

Overall Total
1

62 20:
2

113 31:
Female Overall
Place

Overall Total
1

9 13:
Female 7 to 9
Place

Overall Total
1

44 18:
2

52 19:
3

69 21:
4

72 21:
5

74 21:
6

101 25:
7

109 29:
Female 10 to 12
Place

Overall Total

Time

22.0

22.2

04.5

Time

02.0

44 .0

Time

08.1

01.4

Time

58.0

Time

34.9

11.9

01.1

39.4

47.3

58.9

09.8

Time

Name
Jerry Morris
Rickey Evans

Raul Mata

Name
James Pratt

Richard Lampe

Name
Larry Mullins

James Bone

Name

Carina Velasquez

Name

Averi Duncan
Kylin Snodgrass
Jordyn Leaks
Rylee White
Alexandria Flores
Camdyn Boland

Kali Stafford

Name

City

Lubbock TX
Lorenzo TX
Lubbock TX
City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
City

Lubbock TX
City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
City

Age
65
66

65

Age

14

71

Age

75

76

Age

14

Age

Age



1

26 l6:
2
32 17:
3
59 19:
4
67 20:

Female 13 to 15

Place

Overall Total
1

35 17:
2

36 17:
3

58 19:
4

78 22:
Female 16 to 19
Place

Overall Total
1

12 15:
2

100 25:
3

107 27:
Female 20 to 24
Place

Overall Total
1

22 16:
2

83 22:
3

99 25:
Female 25 to 29
Place

Overall Total
1

64 20:
2

89 23:
3

92 24 :
4

94 24 :

28.5

08.7

51.4

54.3

Time

31.6

49.3

45.9

23.5

Time

02.3

49.6

01.7

Time

13.7

29.9

47.1

Time

35.0

27.2

56.4

57.3

Saylor Corelis
Madelyn Haas
Grace James

Makayla Enriquez

Name

Kynzie White
Violet Keehn
Kyden Corelis

Julia Haas

Name
Brylie Corelis
Halee Stripling

Mikela Flores

Name
Grace Schalow
Jazmin Aguilar

Alexus Dunning

Name

Rachelle Lock
Garima Pratihar
Lauren Knake

Melanie McClintic

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

Lubbock

City

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

Lubbock

City
Lubbock
Lubbock

Lubbock

City
Lubbock
Lubbock

Lubbock

City

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

Lubbock

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

10
12
10

10

Age
13
14
13

15

Age
16
16

16

Age
23
23

21

Age
28
28
27

25



Female 30 to 34

Place

Overall Total
1

34 17:
2

43 18:
3

47 18:
4

55 19:
5

73 21:
6

82 22:
7

90 24 :
8

95 24 :
9

98 25:
Female 35 to 39
Place

Overall Total
1

27 16:
2

65 20:
3

66 20:
4

77 22:
5

79 22:
6

85 22:
7

88 23:
8

106 26:
9

110 29:
Female 40 to 44
Place

Overall Total
1

33 17:
2

37 17:

Time

16.8

29.3

46.5

20.8

41.3

29.9

06.5

57.7

27.0

Time

40.7

44 .0

52.8

20.8

23.6

42.5

27.1

47.8

10.3

Time

11.2

53.3

Name

Christina Ramirez
Melissa Moreno
Kate Phillips
Joyce Chiu

Krissy Shipman
Maegin Seales
Jessica Alquist
Lufei Teng

Shanna Faries

Name

Mindy Flores
Erin Dulin
Liza Sandoval
Mandi Duncan
Wendoli Flores
Jennifer Cross
Julie Lathrop
Aubrey Calvert

Courtney Stafford

Name
Melissa Esquibel

Monica Kidder

City
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Abernathy
Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
City
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
City
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Age
30

33

TX 34

32
T33
33
30
30

31

Age
36
37
37
35
35
37
37
36

35

Age
44

43



3

51 19:08.
4

76 22:17.
5

80 22:25.
Female 45 to 49

Place

Overall Total Time
1

48 18:54.
2

60 19:56.
3

63 20:23.
4

114 32:14.
Female 50 to 54

Place

Overall Total Time
1

41 18:08.
2

111 29:57.
3

112 30:41.
Female 55 to 59

Place

Overall Total Time
1

70 21:10.
2

81 22:27.
3

102 26:01.
Female 60 to 64

Place

Overall Total Time
1

87 22:57.
2

115 33:52.
Female 65 and Over
Place

Overall Total Time
1

57 19:29.1

Angelica Okamoto
Ruby Smith

Leigh Haas

Name

Lilia Enriquez
Sandra Mulsow
Monica Montalvo

Cynthia Mason

Name
Mary Ann Rinehart
Mary Etheridge

Gayla Timmerman

Name
Terri Evans
Debbi Galey

Barbara Miller

Name
Debby Roman

Josie Aleman

Name

Pj Sullivan

Dimmitt
Lubbock

Lubbock

City
Lubbock
Lubbock
Plainvie

Post TX

City
Lubbock
Lubbock

Lubbock

City
Lorenzo
Lubbock

Belton

City
Lubbock

Lubbock

City

Lubbock

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

w

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

40
40

40

Age
48
48
46

46

Age
51
51

54

Age
56
55

55

Age
60

64

Age

71



PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Resul
February 13, 201

2M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place

Gender Actual
1

23:02.8 21:
2

23:53.5 22
3

25:36.0 25:
4

31:54.2 25:
5

29:59.3 26:
6

33:09.6 31:
7

39:49.3 37:

Male Finishers

ts
6

Name
Time Net Time

Emily McKelvain
46.5

Le Ann Heinrich
21.8

Heather White
36.0

Debbie Johnson
44.0

Artie Corelis
10.1

Esther James
35.9

Jamie Mendoza
37.4

City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Buffalo Spg Lk TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Earth TX

City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Buffalo Spg Lk TX

Age
42
43
27
55
49
41

42

Age
23
48
41

55

Zachary Estlack

Place Name
Gender Actual Time Net Time
1 Justin Mendoza
16:47.0 16:47.0
2 Lance Ward
19:32.3 17:22.0
3 Jay Dulin
22:05.0 20:42.8
4 Tommy Johnson
31:59.0 26:51.0
PRAIRIE DOG TOWN 4 MILE
Age Group Results
February 13, 2016
Male Winner
Place Name
Age Overall Total Time
1
1 24:27.7

Male 13 to 15
Place

Name

City

San Antonio

City

TX

21



Age Overall Total Time

1 Ret Taylor

2 24:33.7

2 Ethan Walton
10 27:19.8

3 Riki Sampson
17 28:42.0

Male 16 to 19

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Ty Bush

8 26:32.1

Male 20 to 24

Place Name

Age Overall
1
64 39:19.4

Male 25 to 29
Place

Age Overall
1

4 25:
2

5 25:
3

11 27:
4

13 28:
5

18 28:
6

19 28:
7

24 29:
8

30 30:
9

34 31:
10

37 33:
11

39 33:
12

45 35:
13

66 40:
14

81 45:

27.

34.

30.

06.

52.

59.

57.

51.

42.

22.

42.

23.

43.

55.

1

Total Time

Cole Martin

Name

Total Time

Erik Lindberg
Trent Early

George Tan

Ross Barnes-Rickett
Mohcine Moussa
Rene Dominguez
Christopher Tinder
Sam Wyatt

Justin Holcombe
Adam Salinas
Justin M Brown
Jingan Song
William Renter

Blane Potts

Lubbock TX
Dimmitt TX

Lubbock TX

City

Friendswood

City

Lubbock TX

City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Odessa TX
Clovis NM
Lubbock TX
Brownfield
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

TX

X

15

13

13

19

24

25

27

27

27

28

25

26

29

27

28

29

29

27

25



Male 30 to 34

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Emmanuel Ramirez
21 29:39.0

2 Cody Lass

26 30:16.5

3 Mike Lemon

32 31:10.6

4 Jay Whitefield
38 33:42.0

5 Travis Cram
50 36:16.7

Male 35 to 39

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Joe Osterkamp
7 26:24.9

2 Joshua Leyva
9 27:09.2

3 Adrian Lock
15 28:09.4

4 Chris White
44 35:03.5

5 Jason Calvert
78 45:05.6

Male 40 to 44

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Jeremy Dickson
35 32:05.6

2 Chad Price

40 34:10.6

3 Jeff Fisher
43 35:02.5

4 Tim Evans

49 36:11.2

Male 45 to 49

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Heath Pennell
6 25:55.2

2 Timothy Key
20 29:30.8

3 Frank Mendoza
23 29:54.7

4 Gary Tayag

28 30:27.1

5 Mike Humphrey

10

City

X

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

City
Muleshoe TX
Lubbock TX
Lubboc TX
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

City

Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Wolfforth TX

Lubbock TX

City
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Earth TX
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

32

31

32

34

33

38

36

35

39

37

40

44

40

43

48

48

48

45

49



29 30:31.6
o Russell James
75 44:05.7

Male 50 to 54

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 John Corelis

3 24:38.3

2 Martin Montalvo
12 27:42.6

3 Mark Woodfin

16 28:12.8

4 Scott Cain

41 34:12.3

Male 55 to 59

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Steve German
55 37:35.5

2 Joe Martin
62 39:18.9

3 James Deaver
83 48:10.5

Male 60 to 64

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Joseph Wilson
22 29:53.6

2 Terry Dalton
59 39:01.2

Male 70 to 74

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Richard Bray
89 54:11.1

Male 75 and Over

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Gorden Jenkins
68 41:36.0

2 Bill Felton

77 44:44 .6

3 Mike Greer

79 45:19.2

Female Winner

Place Name

11

Lubbock TX

City

Lubbock TX
Plainview TX
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

City
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

City
Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

City

Lubbock TX

City
Amarillo TX
Lubbock TX

Ransom Canyon

City

45

50

50

53

54

58

56

58

60

61

72

75

81

X 77



Age

1
14

Female 16 to 19
Place
Age

1
14

Female 20 to 24
Place
Age

1
46
2
51
3
52
4
57
5
73

Female 25 to 29
Place
Age

1
25
2
42
3
47
4
48
5
63
6
69
7
86
8
90

Female 30 to 34
Place
Age

1
27
2
54
3

1:

Overall

28:08.5

Overall

44:04.8

Overall

35:

36:

36:

38:

43:

Overall

30:

34:

35:

35:

39:

41:

49:

00:

Overall

34.

22.

22.

38.

30.

07.

16.

58.

59.

19.

40.

37.

26.

7

1

30:17.9

37:29.4

Total Time

Michaela Jansen

Name

Total Time

Charisma James

Name

Total Time

Sarah Gorney
Amber Brown
Jessica Martin
Savannah Jackson

Elizabeth Burks

Name

Total Time

Lauren Murphree
Alex Barnes-Rickett
Jessica Perez
Xiulin Gao

Amy Martin

Savannah Guo

Kelly Oswalt

Desiree Zuniga

Name

Total Time

Jada Rankin
Kristi Van Allen

Autumn Lass

12

Lubbock

City

Lubbock

City

TX

TX

Austin TX

Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

Wolfforth

City
Lubbock
Lubbock
Aurora C
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock
Lubbock

Lubbock

City
Wolfforth
Lubbock

Lubbock

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

0

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

43

16

24

23

24

23

23

27

26

29

27

27

27

28

25

30

32

30



72 41:55.4

4 Erin Bistline
82 46:28.4

Female 35 to 39

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Mandy Satterwhite
36 33:20.9

2 Heather Riley
65 39:43.1

Female 40 to 44

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Brandy Pelliccio
60 39:05.1

2 Sandra Saenz

6l 39:10.7

3 Kim Gutierrez
67 40:59.6

4 Stacy Cain

70 41:46.8

5 Cecellia Clemann
84 48:10.9

6 Kristy Perez

85 49:26.6

Female 45 to 49

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Tonya Crossland
31 31:07.9

2 Theresa Daniel
53 36:55.0

3 Ronda Russell
58 38:59.0

4 Shawna Wilson
71 41:47.4

Female 50 to 54

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Connie Waddell
33 31:20.7

2 Margaret Woodfin
56 37:48.9

Female 55 to 59

Place Name

Age Overall Total Time

1 Virginia Bevers

13

Lubbock TX
City
Lubbock TX
Plainview
City
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
City
Lubbock TX
Lubbock TX
Shallowater
Shallowater
City
Wolfforth
Lubbock TX
City

Post TX

TX

TX

32

38

35

40

41

43

43

44

40

45

48

45

49

50

51

55



76 44:10.

2
80 45:45.
3
88 54:01.
4
91 1:01:24.

Female 60 to 64
Place

Age Overall
1
87 49:53

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
Age Graded Result
February 13, 2016

4M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place

Actual Time Net
1

36:39.1 36:38.
2

53:50.0 46:51.

Male Finishers

3

Carolyn Emre Lubbock TX
9

Deborah Bray Lubbock TX
4

Ann Hodges Wolfforth
9

Name City

Total Time

Lydia Turner

.3

s—-4M

Name
Time

Kelly Roth
7

Gabby Saldana
7

City
Lorenzo TX

Lubbock TX

Lubbock TX

Age
31

52

Age
45
52

29

TX

56
57
58
62

Gender

F

F

Gender

M

M

M

Age

18

17

12

Place Name City
Actual Time Net Time
1 Adam Puckett Lubbock TX
34:32.3 31:42.0
2 Brad Mason Post TX
39:39.3 34:27.4
3 Orlando Marquez Lorenzo TX
41:09.3 41:08.6
PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
2 MILE OVERALL
February 13, 2016
Place Name City
AG Place TIME Time Back PACE
1 Jake Brownfield Wolfforth
1 oA 11:07.0 5:34/M
2 Alexander Chamales Lubbock
1 M 16-19 11:56.8 0:49.7 5:58/M
3 Colby Sandoval Lubbock
1 M 10-12 12:29.1 1:22.0 6:15/M

14
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16-19

16-19

16-19

16-19

13-15

OA-FEM

13-15

10-12

16-19

50-54

45-49

50-54

45-49

40-44

50-54

40-44

13-15

10-12

20-24

35-39

65-69

Uriah Rodriquez

12:45.2 1:38.1
Jayton Burnett
13:01.5 1:54.4
Justin Vigil
13:31.9 2:24.8
Gabriel Walton
13:45.0 2:37.9
Jalen Sandoval
13:50.2 2:43.1
Carina Velasquez
13:58.0 2:50.9
Skyhlar Myers
14:05.9 2:58.8
Lathen Myers
14:14.7 3:07.6
Brylie Corelis
15:02.3 3:55.2
Rudy Ramirez
15:04.5 3:57.4
Adam Flores
15:15.2 4:08.1
Roy Bassett
15:21.6 4:14.5
Juan Herrera
15:33.6 4:26.5
Ricardo Flores
15:34.4 4:27.3
Juan Velasquez
15:39.1 4:32.1
Mark Porter
15:42.8 4:35.7
Daryl Castillo
16:03.7 4:56.7
Adan Flores
16:09.6 5:02.6
Grace Schalow
16:13.7 5:06.6
Ray Castillo
16:20.5 5:13.4
Jerry Morris
16:22.0 5:14.9
Jaden Johnson
16:28.3 5:21.2
Saylor Corelis
16:28.5 5:21.4
Mindy Flores
16:40.7 5:33.6
Justin Mendoza
16:47.0 5:39.9
Fred Weber
16:47.4 5:40.4

15

Shallowater
6:23/M
Lubbock TX
6:31/M
Shallowater
6:46/M
Dimmitt TX
6:53/M
Lubbock TX
6:55/M
Lubbock TX
6:59/M
Lubbock TX
7:03/M
Lubbock TX
7:07/M
Lubbock TX
7:31/M
Lubbock TX
7:32/M
Lubbock TX
7:38/M
Lubbock TX
7:41/M
Sundown TX
7:47/M
Jr Lubbock TX
7:47/M
Lubbock TX
7:50/M
Lubbock TX
7:51/M
Earth
8:02/M
Lubbock TX
8:05/M
Lubbock TX
8:07/M
Earth
8:10/M
Lubbock TX
8:11/M
Lubbock TX
8:14/M
Lubbock TX
8:14/M
Lubbock TX
8:20/M
Lubbock TX
8:24/M
Lubbock TX
8:24/M

TX

TX

16

16

17

17

15

14

13

10

16

51

49

53

46

40

50

43

13

11

23

39

65

10

36

23

64



30
2 M
31
4 M
32
1M
33
2 F
34
1F
35
1F
36
1F
37
2 F
38
2 F
39
2 M
40
3 M
41
1M
42
1F
43
4 M
44
2 F
45
1F
46
4 M
47
5 M
48
3 F
49
1F
50
2 M
51
4 M
52
3 F
53
2 F
54
5 M
55
1M

35-39

10-12

55-59

10-12

40-44

30-34

13-15

13-15

40-44

35-39

20-24

50-54

35-39

30-34

13-15

35-39

30-34

45-49

55-59

50-54

40-44

13-15

30-34

16:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

55.5

55.8

08.7

11.2

16.8

31.6

49.3

53.3

58.9

05.4

07.1

08.6

26.2

29.3

34.9

37.9

42.8

46.5

54.3

04.0

06.2

08.3

11.9

14.7

15.4

Tyler Trammel
54.1

5:47.0
Sebastian Keehn
5:48.4
Randy Mulsow
5:48.8
Madelyn Haas
6:01.6
Melissa Esquibel
6:04.2
Christina Ramirez
6:09.8
Kynzie White
6:24.5
Violet Keehn
6:42.2
Monica Kidder
6:46.3
Evan Fortner
6:51.8
Gulrez Khan
6:58.3
Nathan Morrow
7:00.0
Mary Ann Rinehart
7:01.6
Bryan Phillips
7:19.1
Melissa Moreno
7:22.3
Averi Duncan
7:27.8
Christopher Keehn
7:30.8
William Keehn
7:35.8
Kate Phillips
7:39.4
Lilia Enriquez
7:47.2
Bill Gelber
7:56.9
Arturo Reyes
7:59.1
Angelica Okamoto
8:01.2
Kylin Snodgrass
8:04.8
Spencer Ward
8:07.6
Alfred Moreno
8:08.3
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Lubbock TX

:27/M

Lubbock TX

:28/M

Lubbock TX

:28/M

Lubbock TX

:34/M

Lubbock TX

:36/M

Lubbock TX

:38/M

Lubbock TX

:46/M

Lubbock TX

:55/M

Lubbock TX

:57/M

Lorenzo TX

:59/M

Lubbock TX

:03/M

Lubbock TX

:04/M

Lubbock TX

:04/M

Abernathy

:13/M

Lubbock TX

:15/M

Lubbock TX

:17/M

Lubbock TX

:19/M

Lubbock TX

:21/M

Abernathy

:23/M

Lubbock TX

:27/M

Lubbock TX

:32/M

Wolfforth

:33/M

Dimmitt TX

:34/M

Lubbock TX

:36/M

Lubbock TX

:37/M

Lubbock TX

:38/M

36

12

59

12

44

30

13

14

43

35

22

51

36

33

15

37

34

48

56

54

40

13

34



56
4 F
57
2 M
58
1F
59
2 M
60
3 F
61
3 F
62
2 F
63
3 M
64
1M
65
3 F
66
1F
67
2 F
68
3 F
69
4 F
70
3 M
71
3 F
72
1F
73
6 M
74
4 F
75
5 F
76
5 F
77
6 M
78
3 M
79
4 F
80
4 F
81
4 F

30-34

65-69

65-99

13-15

10-12

45-49

65-69

75-99

45-49

25-29

35-39

35-39

10-12

40-44

35-39

13-15

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

22

22

22

22

Joyce Chiu
20.8 8:13.7
Rickey Evans
22.2 8:15.1
Pj Sullivan
29.1 8:22.1
Lance Ward
32.3 8:25.3
Kyden Corelis
45.9 8:38.8
Grace James
51.4 8:44.3
Sandra Mulsow
56.0 8:48.9
Raul Mata
04.5 8:57.4
Larry Mullins
08.1 9:01.0
Monica Montalvo
23.5 9:16.5
Rachelle Lock
35.0 9:28.0
Erin Dulin
44.0 9:36.9
Liza Sandoval
52.8 9:45.8
Makayla Enriquez
54.3 9:47.2
Donovan Martinez
00.5 9:53.4
Jordyn Leaks
01.1 9:54.0
Terri Evans
10.2 10:03.1
Abraham Montalvo
18.0 10:10.9
Rylee White
39.4 10:32.3
Krissy Shipman
41.3 10:34.2
Alexandria Flores
47.3 10:40.2
Robert Martinez
50.1 10:43.1
Jay Dulin
05.0 10:57.9
Ruby Smith
17.7 11:10.06
Mandi Duncan
20.8 11:13.8
Julia Haas
23.5 11:16.4
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10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10:

10

10

10

10:

10

11

11

11

11

Lubbock

:40/M

Lorenzo

:41/M

Lubbock

:45/M

Lubbock

:46/M

Lubbock

:53/M

Lubbock

:56/M

Lubbock

:58/M

Lubbock

:02/M

Lubbock

:04/M

Plainview

:12/M

Lubbock

:18/M

Lubbock

:22/M

Lubbock

:26/M

Lubbock

:27/M

Lubbock

:30/M

Lubbock

:31/M

Lorenzo
35/M
Plainview

:39/M

Shallowat

:50/M

Shallowat

:51/M

Lubbock
54 /M
Lubbock

:55/M

Lubbock

:03/M

Lubbock

:09/M

Lubbock

:10/M

Lubbock

:12/M

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

er

er

X

X

X

X

X

X

TX

TX

32

66

71

48

13

10

48

65

75

46

28

37

37

10

56

17

33

38

41

40

35

15



82

5 F

83

5 F

84

2 F

85

6 F

86

2 F

87

2 M

88

6 F

89

3 M

90

1F

91

1F

92

7T F

93

2 F

94

2 F

95

7T F

96

2 M

97

3 F

98

1M

99

4 F

100

8 F

101

3 M

102

2 M

103

9 F

104

3 F

105

3 F

106

2 F

107

6 F

Wendoli Flores

:23.6 11:16.6 11:

Leigh Haas

:25.2 11:18.1 11

Debbi Galey

:27.2 11:20.2 11

Maegin Seales

:29.9 11:22.8 11

Jazmin Aguilar

:29.9 11:22.8 11

Randy Dulin

:41.2 11:34.1 11:

Jennifer Cross

:42.5 11:35.4 11

Sam Cross

:43.5 11:36.4 11

Debby Roman

:57.2 11:50.1 11

Emily McKelvain

:02.8 11:55.7 11

Julie Lathrop

:27.1 12:20.0 11

Garima Pratihar

:27.2 12:20.1 11

Le Ann Heinrich

:53.5 12:46.4 11

Jessica Alquist

:06.5 12:59.4 12

Matt Stroble

:55.6 13:48.6 12

Lauren Knake

:56.4 13:49.3 12

Andrew Knake

:57.3 13:50.2 12:

Melanie McClintic

:57.3 13:50.2 12:

Lufei Teng

:57.7 13:50.6 12:

Brad McClintic

:57.9 13:50.8 12

Benjamin Miller

:58.4 13:51.3 12

Shanna Faries

:27.0 14:19.9 12:

Heather White

:36.0 14:29.0 12

Alexus Dunning

:47.1 14:40.0 12

Halee Stripling

:49.6 14:42.6 12

Camdyn Boland

:58.9 14:51.8 12
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Lubbock
12/M
Lubbock

:13/M

Lubbock

:14/M

Lubbock

:15/M

Lubbock

:15/M

Lubbock
21/M
Lubbock

:21/M

Lubbock

:22/M

Lubbock

:29/M

Lubbock

:31/M

Lubbock

144 /M

Lubbock

144 /M

Lubbock

:57/M

Lubbock

:03/M

Lubbock

:28/M

Lubbock

:28/M

Lubbock
29/M
Lubbock
29/M
Lubbock
29/M
Lubbock

:29/M

Luboock

:29/M

Lubbock
44 /M
Lubbock

:48/M

Lubbock

:54/M

Lubbock

:55/M

Lubbock

:59/M

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

35

40

55

33

23

64

37

41

60

42

37

28

43

30

24

27

28

25

30

22

27

31

27

21
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108 Barbara Miller Belton TX 55

3 F 55-59 26:01.5 14:54.4 13:01/M

109 James Pratt Lubbock TX 74
1 M 70-74 26:02.0 14:55.0 13:01/M

110 Ricardo Flores III Lubbock TX 12
5 M 10-12 26:05.9 14:58.9 13:03/M

111 M. Lydell Naulls Lubbock TX 28
3 M 25-29 26:38.9 15:31.8 13:19/M

112 Aubrey Calvert Lubbock TX 36
8 F 35-39 26:47.8 15:40.8 13:24/M

113 Mikela Flores Lubbock TX 16
3 F 16-19 27:01.7 15:54.06 13:31/M

114 Richard Lampe Lubbock TX 71
2 M 70-74 27:44.0 16:36.9 13:52/M

115 Kali Stafford Lubbock TX 8
7F T7- 9 29:09.8 18:02.7 14:35/M

116 Courtney Stafford Lubbock TX 35
9 F 35-39 29:10.3 18:03.2 14:35/M

117 Mary Etheridge Lubbock TX 51
2 F 50-54 29:57.8 18:50.8 14:59/M

118 Artie Corelis Lubbock TX 49
4 F 7-99 29:59.3 18:52.2 15:00/M

119 Gayla Timmerman Lubbock TX 54
3 F 50-54 30:41.2 19:34.1 15:21/M

120 James Bone Lubbock TX 76
2 M 75-99 31:01.4 19:54.3 15:31/M

121 Debbie Johnson Buffalo Spg Lk TX 55
5F 7-99 31:54.2 20:47.1 15:57/M

122 Tommy Johnson Buffalo Spg Lk TX 55
4 M 7-99 31:59.0 20:51.9 16:00/M

123 Cynthia Mason Post TX 46
4 F 45-49 32:14.3 21:07.3 16:07/M

124 Esther James Lubbock TX 41
6 F 7-99 33:09.6 22:02.5 16:35/M

125 Josie Aleman Lubbock TX 64
2 F 60-04 33:52.8 22:45.7 16:56/M

126 Jamie Mendoza Earth TX 42
7 F T7-99 39:49.3 28:42.2 19:55/M

PRAIRIE DOG TOWN
4 MILE OVERALL
February 13, 2016

Place Name City Age
AG Place TIME Time Back PACE

1 Zachary Estlack San Antonio TX 21
1 OA 24:27.7 6:07/M

2 Ret Taylor Lubbock TX 15
1 M 13-15 24:33.7 0:05.9 6:08/M

3 John Corelis Lubbock TX 50
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M 50-54

M 25-29

M 25-29

M 45-49

M 35-39

M 16-19

=

35-39
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13-15
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=

25-29
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50-54
13
4 M 25-29
14
1 OA-Fem
15
3 M 35-39
16
3 M 50-54
17
3 M 13-15
18
5 M 25-29
19
6 M 25-29
20
2 M 45-49
21
1 M 30-34
22
1 M 60-64
23
3 M 45-49
24
7 M 25-29
25
1 F 25-29
26
2 M 30-34
277
1 F 30-34
28
4 M 45-49
29

24:38.3 0:10.
Erik Lindberg
25:27.1 0:59.
Trent Early
25:34.8 1:07.
Heath Pennell
25:55.2 1:27.
Joe Osterkamp
26:24.9 1:57.
Ty Bush
26:32.1 2:04.
Joshua Leyva
27:09.2 2:41.
Ethan Walton
27:19.8 2:52.
George Tan
27:30.2 3:02.
Martin Montalvo
27:42.6 3:14.
Ross Barnes-Rickett
28:06.0 3:38.
Michaela Jansen
28:08.5 3:40.8
Adrian Lock
28:09.4 3:41.
Mark Woodfin
28:12.8 3:45.
Riki Sampson
28:42.0 4:14.
Mohcine Moussa
28:52.1 4:24.
Rene Dominguez
28:59.8 4:32.
Timothy Key
29:30.8 5:03.
Emmanuel Ramirez
29:39.0 5:11.
Joseph Wilson
29:53.6 5:25.
Frank Mendoza
29:54.7 5:27.
Christopher Tinder
29:57.2 5:29.
Lauren Murphree
30:07.1 5:39.
Cody Lass
30:16.5 5:48.
Jada Rankin
30:17.9 5:50.
Gary Tayag
30:27.1 5:59.

Mike Humphrey
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1

5

9

3

6:10/M
Lubbock TX
6:22/M
Lubbock TX
6:24/M
Lubbock TX
6:29/M
Muleshoe TX
6:36/M
Friendswood
6:38/M
Lubbock TX
6:47/M
Dimmitt TX
6:50/M
Lubbock TX
6:53/M
Plainview TX
6:56/M
Lubbock TX
7:02/M
Lubbock TX
7:02/M
Lubboc TX
7:02/M
Lubbock TX
7:03/M
Lubbock TX
7:11/M
Lubbock TX
7:13/M
Odessa TX
7:15/M
Lubbock TX
7:23/M
Lubbock TX
7:25/M
Lubbock TX
7:28/M
FEarth TX
7:29/M
Clovis NM
7:29/M
Lubbock TX
7:32/M
Lubbock TX
7:34/M
Wolfforth TX
7:34/M
Lubbock TX
7:37/M
Lubbock TX

TX

25

27

48

38

19

36

13

27

50

27

43

35

53

13

28

25

48

32

60

48

26

27

31

30

45

49



5 M 45-49
30

8 M 25-29
31

1 F 45-49
32

3 M 30-34
33

1 F 50-54
34

9 M 25-29
35

1 M 40-44
36

1 F 35-39
37

10 M 25-29
38

4 M 30-34
39

11 M 25-29
40

2 M 40-44
41

4 M 50-54
42

2 F 25-29
43

1 M 10-99
44

3 M 40-44
45

4 M 35-39
46

12 M 25-29
47

1 F 20-24
48

3 F 25-29
49

4 F 25-29
50

4 M 40-44
51

5 M 30-34
52

2 F 20-24
53

3 F 20-24
54

1 F 10-99
55

30:31.6 6:03.9
Sam Wyatt
30:51.5 6:23.8
Tonya Crossland
31:07.9 6:40.2
Mike Lemon
31:10.6 6:42.9
Connie Waddell
31:20.7 6:53.0
Justin Holcombe
31:42.0 7:14.3
Jeremy Dickson
32:05.6 7:37.9
Mandy Satterwhite
33:20.9 8:53.2
Adam Salinas
33:22.8 8:55.1
Jay Whitefield
33:42.0 9:14.3
Justin M Brown
33:42.3 9:14.0
Chad Price
34:10.6 9:42.9
Scott Cain
34:12.3 9:44.6
Alex Barnes-Rickett
34:16.4 9:48.7
Adam Puckett
34:32.3 10:04.0
Jeff Fisher
35:02.5 10:34.8
Chris White
35:03.5 10:35.8
Jingan Song
35:23.5 10:55.8
Sarah Gorney
35:34.7 11:06.9
Jessica Perez
35:58.2 11:30.5
Xiulin Gao
35:59.8 11:32.1
Tim Evans
36:11.2 11:43.5
Travis Cram
36:16.7 11:49.0
Amber Brown
36:22.1 11:54.4
Jessica Martin
36:22.7 11:55.0
Kelly Roth
36:39.1 12:11.4

Theresa Daniel
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7:38/M
Lubbock TX
7:43/M
Lubbock TX
7:47/M
Lubbock TX
7:48/M
Wolfforth TX
7:50/M
Brownfield TX
7:56/M
Lubbock TX
8:01/M
Lubbock TX
8:20/M
Lubbock TX
8:21/M
Lubbock TX
8:26/M
Lubbock TX
8:26/M
Lubbock TX
8:33/M
Lubbock TX
8:33/M
Lubbock TX
8:34/M
Lubbock TX
8:38/M
Wolfforth TX
8:46/M
Lubbock TX
8:46/M
Lubbock TX
8:51/M
Austin TX
8:54/M
Aurora CO
9:00/M
Lubbock TX
9:00/M
Lubbock TX
9:03/M
Lubbock TX
9:04/M
Lubbock TX
9:06/M
Lubbock TX
9:06/M
Lorenzo TX
9:10/M
Lubbock TX

29

45

32

50

27

40

38

28

34

29

44

54

26

45

40

39

29

24

29

27

43

33

23

24

31

48



65
5 F
66
1M
67
2 M
68
2 F
69

13 M 25-29

70
3 F
71
3 M
72
1M
73
6 F
74
4 F
75
4 F
76
3 F
77
5 F
78
1F
79
6 M
80
1F
81

45-49

30-34

55-59

50-54

20-24

45-49

60-64

40-44

40-44

55-59

25-29

20-24

10-99

35-39

40-44

10-99

75-99

25-29

40-44

45-49

30-34

20-24

16-19

45-49

55-59

36:55.0 12:27.
Kristi Van Allen
37:29.4 13:01.
Steve German
37:35.5 13:07.
Margaret Woodfin
37:48.9 13:21.

Savannah Jackson
38:38.9 14:11.
Ronda Russell
38:59.0

Terry Dalton
39:01.2 14:33.
Brandy Pelliccio

14:31.

39:05.1 14:37.3
Sandra Saenz
39:10.7 14:43.0
Joe Martin
39:18.9 14:51.2
Amy Martin
39:19.2 14:51.5
Cole Martin
39:19.4 14:51.7
Brad Mason
39:39.3 15:11.6
Heather Riley
39:43.1 15:15.4
William Renter
40:43.7 16:16.0
Kim Gutierrez
40:59.6 16:31.9
Orlando Marquez
41:09.3 16:41.6
Gorden Jenkins
41:36.0 17:08.3
Savannah Guo
41:40.6 17:12.9
Stacy Cain
41:46.8 17:19.1
Shawna Wilson
41:47.4 17:19.7
Autumn Lass
41:55.4 17:27.7
Elizabeth Burks
43:30.6 19:02.9
Charisma James
44:04.8 19:37.1
Russell James
44:05.7 19:38.0
Virginia Bevers
44:10.3 19:42.6

Bill Felton
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9:14/M
Lubbock TX
9:22/M
Lubbock TX
9:24/M
Lubbock TX
9:27/M
Lubbock TX
9:40/M
Shallowater TX
9:45/M
Lubbock TX
9:45/M
Lubbock TX
9:46/M
Lubbock TX
9:48/M
Lubbock TX
9:50/M
Lubbock TX
9:50/M
Lubbock TX
9:50/M
Post TX
9:55/M
Plainview TX
9:56/M
Lubbock TX
10:11/M
Lubbock TX
10:15/M
Lorenzo TX
10:17/M
Amarillo TX
10:24/M
Lubbock TX
10:25/M
Lubbock TX
10:27/M
Shallowater TX
10:27/M
Lubbock TX
10:29/M
Wolfforth TX
10:53/M
Lubbock TX
11:01/M
Lubbock TX
11:01/M
Post TX
11:03/M
Lubbock TX

32

58

51

23

45

61

40

41

56

27

24

52

35

27

43

29

75

27

43

30

23

16

45

55

81



2 M 75-99
82

5 M 35-39
83

3 M 75-99
84

2 F 55-59
85

14 M 25-29
86

4 F 30-34
87

3 M 55-59
88

5 F 40-44
89

6 F 40-44
90

7 F 25-29
91

1 F 60-64
92

2 F 10-99
93

3 F 55-59
94

1 M 70-74
95

8 F 25-29
96

4 F 55-59

44:44 .6 20:16.9
Jason Calvert
45:05.6 20:37.9
Mike Greer
45:19.2 20:51.5
Carolyn Emre
45:45.9 21:18.2
Blane Potts
45:55.7 21:28.0
Erin Bistline
46:28.4 22:00.7
James Deaver
48:10.5 23:42.8
Cecellia Clemann
48:10.9 23:43.2
Kristy Perez
49:26.6 24:58.9
Kelly Oswalt
49:37.2 25:09.5
Lydia Turner
49:53.3 25:25.6
Gabby Saldana
53:50.0 29:22.3
Deborah Bray
54:01.4 29:33.7
Richard Bray
54:11.1 29:43.3
Desiree Zuniga
1:00:26.3 35:58.6
Ann Hodges
1:01:24.9 36:57.2
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Lubbock

11:

11/M
TX
16/M

Ransom Canyon

11:

Lubbock

11:

Lubbock

20/M
TX
26/M
TX

11:29/M

Lubbock

11:

Lubbock

12:

Lubbock

12:

Lubbock

12:

Lubbock

12:

Lubbock

12:

Lubbock

13:

Lubbock

13:

Lubbock

13:

Lubbock

15:

TX
37/M
TX
03/M
TX
03/M
TX
22/M
TX
24 /M
TX
28/M
TX
28/M
TX
30/M
TX
33/M
TX
07/M

Wolfforth TX

15:

21/M

X
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77

56

25
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58

44

40
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